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22.930 Biel/Bienne–Grenchen–Solothurn (MOONLINER M30)

Biel/Bienne, Bahnhofplatz
Biel/Bienne, Place Guisan
Biel/Bienne, Zentralplatz
Biel/Bienne, Brunnenplatz
Biel/Bienne, Pont-du-Moulin I
Biel/Bienne, Neumarkt/Marché-N
Biel/Bienne, Heilmann-Strasse
Biel/Bienne, BBZ/CFP
Biel/Bienne, Falkenstrasse
Biel/Bienne, Redernweg
Biel/Bienne, Taubenloch
Biel/Bienne, Bözingen/Boujean K

Biel/Bienne, Zollhaus/Octroi
Biel/Bienne, Swiss Tennis
Pieterlen, Industrie West
Pieterlen, Schlössli
Pieterlen, Schulhaus
Pieterlen, Gemeindehaus
Pieterlen, Südstrasse
Lengnau BE, Gemeindehaus
Lengnau BE, Schulhaus Dorf
Lengnau BE, Grienberg
Grenchen, Sonnmatt
Grenchen, Monbijou
Grenchen, Reibenstrasse
Grenchen, Postplatz Süd I

Grenchen, Mattenstrasse
Grenchen, Flurstrasse Süd
Bettlach, St. Urs
Selzach, Passionsplatz
Bellach, Tell
Bellach, Franziskanerhof
Solothurn, Touring
Solothurn, Amthausplatz I
Solothurn, Baseltor
Solothurn, Hauptbahnhof L Æ
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012
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042
052
062
072
082
092
102
112
122
132
152
162
172
172
182
192
202
212
222
232
262
312
322
322
342
352
372
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423
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MOONLINER: Spezialpreise, 
sämtliche Abonnemente ungültig; 
Abfahrt Bahnhofplatz bzw. 
Bushaltestellen; siehe 
www.moonliner.ch

ä  Alle Kurse â  031 321 83 47

BSU, Solothurn
Informationen:
MOONLINER
SVB BERNMOBIL, Bern
â  031 321 88 12
www.moonliner.ch

"+ [ /\ ,\ /]  sowie 31 Dez/1 Jan, 
31 Juli/1 Aug

6@ Spezialbillette

www.fahrplanfelder.ch 2019



 

22.9301559

22.930 Biel/Bienne–Grenchen–Solothurn (MOONLINER M30)

Solothurn, Kofmehl M99
Solothurn, Amthausplatz 40.999 Æ

Solothurn, Amthausplatz I

Solothurn, Hauptbahnhof L
Solothurn, Baseltor
Solothurn, Touring
Bellach, Franziskanerhof
Bellach, Hüslerhof
Bellach, Zielweg
Bellach, Gärisch
Bellach, Schulhaus
Bellach, Turmstrasse
Bellach, Turbensaal
Selzach, Passionsplatz
Bettlach, St. Urs
Grenchen, Flurstrasse Süd
Grenchen, Mattenstrasse
Grenchen, Postplatz Süd I
Grenchen, Reibenstrasse
Grenchen, Monbijou
Grenchen, Sonnmatt
Lengnau BE, Grienberg
Lengnau BE, Schulhaus Dorf
Lengnau BE, Gemeindehaus
Pieterlen, Südstrasse
Pieterlen, Gemeindehaus
Biel/Bienne, Bözingen/Boujean K
Biel/Bienne, Taubenloch
Biel/Bienne, Redernweg
Biel/Bienne, Falkenstrasse
Biel/Bienne, BBZ/CFP
Biel/Bienne, Neumarkt/Marché-N
Biel/Bienne, Pont-du-Moulin I
Biel/Bienne, Brunnenplatz
Biel/Bienne, Zentralplatz
Biel/Bienne, Place Guisan
Biel/Bienne, Bahnhofplatz Æ

ì

151
181
201
211
221
231
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241
241
241
281
311
331
331
341
351
361
371
371
381
391
411
421
481
491
501
511
521
531
541
541
551
551
561
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382
402
412
422
432
432
432
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482
512
532
532
542
552
562
572
572
582
592
013
023
083
093
103
113
123
133
143
143
153
153
163
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MOONLINER: Spezialpreise, 
sämtliche Abonnemente ungültig; 
Abfahrt Bahnhofplatz bzw. 
Bushaltestellen; siehe 
www.moonliner.ch

Nur zum Aussteigen sind folgende 
Haltestellen:
Pieterlen: Schulhaus, Schlössli, 
Industrie West
Biel/Bienne: Swiss Tennis, 
Zollhaus/Octroi

ä  Alle Kurse â  031 321 83 47

BSU, Solothurn
Informationen:
MOONLINER
SVB BERNMOBIL, Bern
â  031 321 88 12
www.moonliner.ch

"+ [ /\ ,\ /]  sowie 31 Dez/1 Jan
6@ Spezialbillette

www.fahrplanfelder.ch 2019




